



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.3923/2022

otton Corporation of India Ltd and others V The APMC, Ghatanji and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S.V. Sohoni, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. A.M. Ghare, Advocate for resp. no.1.

CORAM : N.R. Borkar, J.

DATE : 09-09-2024.

By consent, list the matter on 04-10-2024 at 2.30 pm.

ii. Till next date, ad-interim order, if any, to continue.

(N.R. Borkar, J.)