



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3923 OF 2022

The Cotton Corporation of India Ltd. and Ors.

Vs.

The Agricultural Produce Market Committee, Ghatanji, Dist. Yeotmal and Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. S.V. Sohoni, Advocate for petitioners.

Mr. A.M. Ghare, Advocate for respondent No.1.

CORAM : N.R. BORKAR, J.

DATE : 04.10.2024.

Heard.

2. Closed for orders.

3. Interim order, if any, to continue till next
date.

(N.R. BORKAR, J.)