



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.3923/2022

The Cotton Corporation of India
Ltd. & Ors.

...Versus...

The Agricultural Produce Market
Committee & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Sameer V. Sohoni, Advocate for petitioners
Mr. A.M. Ghare Advocate for the respondent.
Ms Sonia Thakur, AGP for respondent/State

CORAM : N.R. BORKAR, J.

DATE : 03/01/2025

1. Not to be treated as heard. Put up before the regular Court.
2. The interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(N.R. BORKAR, J.)